Trophy Report SINGLES

Shooters 27

Total
Squad
Ut 6.3
Ut 6.1
Ut 6.2
Ut 51
Ut 4.2
ut 22

WY 52
UT 43
ut 11
WYy 33
ut 23
AZ 6.4
ut 41
UT 55
WYy 2.4
Ut 32
Ut 14
Ut 13
Ut 15
ut 21
Ut 1.2
UT 35
UT 45
AZ 65
UT 4.4
UT 3.4
UT 25

17 71285
95 02699
97 00770
22 14150
91 04394
83 00790
36 04522
52 00638
01 15725
16 28635
20 69033
17 70000
52 01122
05 11802
08 11876
18 50891
20 73007
01 11657
20 73008
20 69032
20 73853
18 59643
20 72252
19 30849
99 10759
21 13898
2118311

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DESPAIN BRETT B
STREET BOBBY G
OTTESEN STEVE M
CONDER JOHN C

OAKEY TRAVIS

DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
QUITBERG KEVIN B
AMOS DALE R

PENNEY JACE R

ELARDI NICO J

PEARCE SCOTTH
HAYNES STEVEN J
BROWN GLEN E
ERICKSON DALE R

PIAIA PAUL S

PIERCE KOOPER
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
PENNEY LEAVITT D
GUNTER JARED EUGENE
PEARCE KATRINA
PENNEY DRAYE O
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
BROWN JAMES R

REESE ALLISEN D
OAKEY AMBER C
PIERCE CINDY L
MEENDERINK MICHAEL A

SBVT

SBVT

SV
VT
SV

SBVT
SV
SBVT
VT

LDI
VT

LDI
LDI
SBVT

LDI
LDI
LDI
SV

10/15/2022 5:38:12 PM

AAA

AA

100

100

99

99

98

98
97

93

85

99

99

96
95
94
94
93

93
92

83
82

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 93

C D
I | A
I | A
I | A
I | B
I | A
I | B
98 | | c
I | A
I | A
I | A
97 | | C
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | A
I | B
I | B
| 89 | D
I 89 | D
I 88 | D
I | A
I | B
I | B
I 82 | D
I 71 | D



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 23

Total
Squad
ut 1.2
Ut 6.2
ut 7.4
AZ 5.1
UT 4.4
UT 43
ut 71
AZ 24
wy 7.3
UT 53
ut 41
Ut 25
UT 35
Ut 33
Ut 13
UT 52
ut 22
WY 65
WYy 1.4
ut 23
UT 6.4
ut 21
UT 3.4

83 00790
91 04394
95 02699
19 30849
20 73007
05 11802
97 00770
17 70000
16 28635
22 14150
01 15725
17 71285
18 59643
20 73008
01 11657
20 72252
18 50891
36 04522
08 11876
88 06608
99 10759
52 01122
2113898

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
OAKEY TRAVIS

STREET BOBBY G
REESE ALLISEN D
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
ERICKSON DALE R
OTTESEN STEVE M
HAYNES STEVEN J
ELARDI NICO J

CONDER JOHN C
PENNEY JACE R
DESPAIN BRETT B
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
GUNTER JARED EUGENE
PENNEY LEAVITT D
BROWN JAMES R
PIERCE KOOPER
QUITBERG KEVIN B
PIAIA PAUL S
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
OAKEY AMBER C
BROWN GLEN E

PIERCE CINDY L

SV

LDI
LDI
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
SBVT

VT

VT
VT

LDI
SV
LDI

10/15/2022 5:38:28 PM

26.
27.

96
95

94
94
93

93
93

89

88

86

23.

25.5

95
95

90

89

86

19.
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AVERAGE SCORE 92

22.5

97

95

93

92
91
91
90

80

215 |
27 |
27 |
22 |

245 |

245
27 |
27 |
27 |

225
26 |
27 |
19 |
20 |
21 |
21 |
25 |
27 |
23 |
27 |
25 |
27 |
19 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Shooters 20

Total
Squad
wy 23
AZ 44
UT 43
ut 21
wy 1.3
ut 41
Ut 33
Ut 31
ut 11
UT 45
ut 22
Ut 25
Ut 14
Ut 15
WYy 2.4
AZ 42
Ut 32
UT 35
ut 1.2
UT 34

16 28635
17 70000
17 71285
91 04394
36 04522
95 02699
05 11802
52 01122
01 15725
99 03571
83 00790
99 10759
20 73007
20 72252
08 11876
19 30849
18 50891
18 59643
01 11657
2113898

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

ELARDI NICO J

HAYNES STEVEN J
DESPAIN BRETT B
OAKEY TRAVIS
QUITBERG KEVIN B
STREET BOBBY G
ERICKSON DALE R
BROWN GLEN E
PENNEY JACE R
MAJERS GENE

DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
OAKEY AMBER C
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
BROWN JAMES R

PIAIA PAUL S

REESE ALLISEN D
PIERCE KOOPER
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
PENNEY LEAVITT D
PIERCE CINDY L

SBVT
SBVT

VT

SBVT
SV

SV
SV
LDI
LDI

VT
LDI

SBVT
VT
LDI

10/15/2022 5:38:39 PM

AAA

AA

98
95
94
92
92
91

90

90
90

89
89

88

86

80

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 87

c D
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
88 | [
I I
87 | |
I I
| 80 |
I I
78 | [
I 71|
I I
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